Horatevska rovina
2018-09-22 Horatev, Polabi

Mala Horatevska rovina 11km
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2004 and younger | registered: 59

category
CH14 308
D12 309
D10 201
doprovod 202
CH12 203
CH10 239
CH12 223
CH10 240
CH10 205
CH10 237
CH10 204
D10 206
CH12 207
CH10 245
D10 224
D10 225
D10 208
CH10 302
D10 301
D10 21
D10 209
D10 210
CH12 212
CH10 238
D14 242
D12 241
CH10 248
CH12 250
CH10 226
D10 227
D12 228
CH12 213
CH14 243
CH10 249
CH10 214
CH10 244
D14 215
D10 216
D10 230
D10 229
CH10 231
CH10 217
CH12 232
D10 305
D10 304
CH14 307
D12 303
CH12 218
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

ABRMAN MATYAS
ABRMANOVA SOFIE
ADAMCOVA MARIE
ADAMCOVA ZUZANA
ADAMEC MICHAL
ANTOS KRYSTOF
BARTOS KAREL
BERAN MATYAS
BEZDICKA ADAM
BEZDICKA ANTONIN
BEZDICKA PATRIK
BEZDICKOVA KLARA
CUC PATRIK

CAP ADAM
CECHALOVA ANDREA
CECHALOVA KLARA
CENOVSKA ROZARIE
DEDEK ADAM
DEDKOVA VIKTORIE
DOKOUPILOVA MARIE
DOKOUPILOVA PETRA
DOKOUPILOVA RADKA
DVORAK LUKAS
FARKAS PATRIK
HOLA KATERINA
HOLA TEREZA
HOLCAK LUKAS
HOLCAK TOMAS
HROUDA JACHYM
HROUDOVA DANIELA
HUBALKOVA NELA
JENIK MAREK

JIRAN STANISLAV
JIROUS MAREK
KISLINGER VOJTA
KOHLICEK JAKUB
KOLKOVA SARKA
KOPECKA BARBORA
KRUSINOVA ELISKA
KRUSINOVA LENKA
KURKA STEPAN
MALEK FILIP

MASEK MIKULAS
MASKOVA ANEZKA
MATEJOVSKA DANIELA
MATOUSEK MICHAL
MIKOVA KLARA
MUSIL TOMAS
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

JICIN

JICIN

DDM PODEBRADY
DOPROVOD

DDM PODEBRADY
DDM PODEBRADY

EXPRESCZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

ATLETIKA PARDUBICE
MINECRAFT

MINECRAFT

HORATEV

HORATEV

SK SLOVAN PODEBRADY
NYMBURK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

HORATEV
HORATEV
SADSKA
SADSKA
SADSKA

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

VSECHLAPY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

NYMBURK
NYMBURK

HORATEV

HORATEV

HORATEV

BARTON

VELKE CHVALOVICE
POLABA NYMBURK
MAMA

X SKI SCHOOL STRAZNE
LO MLADA BOLESLAV
KOVANICE 72

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

HORATEV

DUTIK

DUTIK

NYMBURK
MLADA BOLESLAV
HORATEV
PODEBRADY

year
2005
2007
2009
1975
2007
2008
2006
2010
2010
2013
2013
2010
2007
2010
2012
2010
2010
2008
2011
2010
2009
2008
2006
2010
2005
2007
2010
2006
2013
2008
2006
2007
2005
2010
2008
2012
2004
2009
2013
2010
2008
2008
2007
2011
2012
2004
2006
2007
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D14 219
CH10 233
CH10 246
CH14 306
D10 247
D14 234
D14 236
D10 235
CH12 220
D10 221
D10 222
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MUSILOVA TINA
PONEC JIRi

ROTT DANIEL
SVOBODA DANIEL
SiDOVA BARBORA
SIMECKOVA TEREZA
SNIDLOVA GABCA
SNIDLOVA LILI
VOLEJNiK ONDRE]J
ZAHALKOVA BARBORA
ZAHALKOVA TEREZA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DDM PODEBRADY

LYSA NAD LABEM

PATEK

SDH SUHROVICE - DRHLENY
VSECHLAP

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
CHOTANKY

HORATEV

HORATEV

2004
2008
2010
2004
2008
2005
2005
2008
2006
2010
2012
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